
 
D​EMOCRATIC​ P​ARTY​ ​OF​ S​ACRAMENTO​ C​OUNTY 

C​ENTRAL​ C​OMMITTEE​ M​EETING​ A​GENDA 
 

1/14/2020 | 6:00 ​P​.​M​. –  8:00 ​P​.​M​. 
 

 
Via Zoom Webinar ID: 880 4263 1761 | Phone: 669-900-6833 | Password: 916388 

Meeting Link: ​https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88042631761?pwd=UFd2eW5zSUhZNVdZOWIvSGZPQUFFUT09 

 
I. Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance, Swearing-In of New Members 

 

II. Roll Call, Adoption of Agenda, Approval of Previous Minutes 
 

III. Controller’s Report ​– ​Valeria@SacDems.org​  ​(2 min.) 
 

IV. Chair’s Report ​– ​Terry@SacDems.org​  ​(10 min.)  
 

V. Voting Items 
1. Election of a Chair 
2. Election of a Vice Chair 
3. Election of a Secretary 
4. Election of a Controller 
5. Election of a Fundraising Director  
6. Election of a Campaign Services Director 
7. Election of a Communications Director 
8. Appointment of State Central Committee Delegates …  ​Resolution 2021-01 

 

VI. Committee Reports  ​Next Meeting Date (if clickable, goes to Zoom link) 
1. Campaign Services – ​Andres@SacDems.org …… ​ January 25​th​ (4​th​ Monday) 
2. Fundraising – ​Maureen@SacDems.org …………  ​January 26​th​ (4​th​ Tuesday) 
3. Communications – ​Tracie@SacDems.org ……  ​January 28​th​ (last Thursday) 
4. Resolutions – ​Anna@SacDems.org …………… ​January 21​st​ (3​rd​ Thursday) 
5. Rules – ​Andrew@SacDems.org ……………  ​January 19​th​ (Tuesday after CC) 

 

VII. Club Reports & Announcements  ​(limited to 30 seconds each) 
 

VIII. Adjournment 
 

Dues  Amounts: (Due 24 hrs before meeting) 
M​EMBER​ T​YPE A​NNUAL​ D​UES 

1. Elected Member ………………………………… $100 
2. Ex Officio Member ……………………………… $125 

a. Elected Assemblymember ………………… $150 
b. Elected State Senator ……………………… $200 
c. Elected Representative …………………… $300 
d. Elected Statewide / U.S. Senator ………… $400 

3. Immediate Past Chair ….………………………… $75 
4. Alternate Member (except Club Alternates) … $50 
5. Associate Member………………………………… $25 
6. Clubs (Chartering Fee — not due until July)…$125 
7. Honorary Member ……………………………… None 

 

To pay your dues, go here: ​ ​Secure.ActBlue.com/Donate/Dues2021 
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